Association of Civil Engineers (ACE)

Indian Institute of Technology, Patna

EVENTS DATE DAY

NEEV AND MAGZINE RELEASE Aug 17, 2018 Friday

CIVIL CRICKET LEAGUE Aug 25, 2018 Saturday
WORKSHOP Sep 8, 2018 Saturday

SITE VISIT Sep 15, 2018 Saturday

MID SEMESTER EXAM Sep 24-30, 2018 Monday-Sunday
CIVILTABLE TENNIS LEAGUE Oct 13,2018 Saturday
CELESTA Oct 27,2018 Saturday
WORKSHOP 2 Nov 3, 2018 Saturday

END SEMESTER EXAM Nov 24-30 2018 Saturday-Friday

Note: All the dates are tentative.
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Institute Holidays for the yvear 2018
SI.No Holiday Date Day of Week
07 Independence Day 15.08.2018 Wednesday
08* | Idu’l Zuha (Bakrid)* 22.08.2018 Wednesday
09* | Muharram* 21.09.2018 Friday
10 Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday 02.10.2018 Tuesday
11 Dussehra 19.10.2018 Friday
12 Diwali (Deepavali) 07.11.2018 Wednesday
13 Chhath Puja (Shashthi) 13.11.2018 Tuesday
14 Chhath Puja (Saptami) 14.11.2018 Wednesday
15% Milan-Un-Nabi or Id-E-Milad* 21.11.2018 Wednesday
16 Guru Nanak’s Birthday 23.11.2018 Friday
17 Christmas Day 25.12.2018 Tuesday

* Subject to change on visibility of the moon.




